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TOTAL ENTRIES 78 41 33 4

Josh 3S Showstock 504807 1077 N. 3200 E. Rd. Milford IL 60953 jws84_02@yahoo.com (217) 841-7268 2
Barker Family Farms 58654 5510 County Road 130 Edison OH 43320 barkerfarms@redbird.net (419) 560-0914 1 2

Jennifer Bittner 3313 Old Oxford Rd Hamilton OH 45013 bittnerje12@gmail.com (513) 502-4673 1

William and Braxton Blankenship 132410 20817 Nicodemus Church Rd. Siloam Springs AR 72761
savannah.blankenship@gmail.co
m (479) 236-9095 1

Matt Bombei 495156 18824 Zephyr Ave Delta IA 52550 Iowashowpigs@gmail.com (641) 660-5741 2 1
Don Michael Bona Vista Farm 493745 12653 Manning Rd Farmersville OH 45325 bona1vista@gmail.com (937) 673-3728 2 1
Chet Brinkmeier 494140 11100 W Loran Rd Pearl City IL 61062 shellysecker412@gmail.com (618) 975-0884 2
Raeanna Buente 502964 2498n 7000 wRd Bonfield IL 60913 iamsin1967@gmail.com (815) 351-6153 1 1

clint high kids oh 2
Corya Showpigs 492474 725 E Co 700 S Commiskey IN 47227 jcorya32@hotmail.com (812) 592-0210 2

Ivanna Dato 497326 2498n 7000 wRd Bonfield IL 60913 iamsin1967@gmail.com (815) 351-6153 1
Daniel DKJ Genetics 1097 E 1300 N Alexandria IN 46001 daniel51872@icloud.com (765) 623-2895 0 2
Maycee & Braycen Douglas 503923 Box 31, 950 East St Manchester IL 62663 nvmiller828@gmail.com (217) 248-7718 1 1
Claire Dutton 1099 Highway 828 Louisa Ky 41230 chrisehughes@yahoo.com (606) 483-2945 1
Ervin Gingerich 148809 816 CR 1850 N Sullivan IL 61951 goatnut6@gmail.com (217) 317-0964 1

Grady Genetics 493294 5702 N 450 W Madison IN 47250 cjgrady94@gmail.com (970) 620-5669 1 1
Ron Haffner 494900 9616 S. 550 East Ladoga IN 47954 jennifwhll@aol.com (765) 401-6428 2
Chris Hughes 500072 405 Clayton Branch Rd Louisa KY 41230 chrisehughes@yahoo.com (606) 483-2945 1
Kase Iberg IBSP24 12862 Iberg Road Highland IL 62249 ibergbrothers@gmail.com (618) 201-2745 1
Derrick Jordan 107265 7978 S 780 W Rensselaer IN 47978 djordan1992@icloud.com (219) 863-5629 1
Kameron & Kenzie Kolb 502977 2126 Co Rd 1900 E Washburn IL 61570 ckurtisk@hotmail.com (309) 846-4821 2

Leach showpigs 503099 9008 west state rd 56 Lexington IN 47138 jeremyleach1@gmail.com (812) 701-2861 2
Kian McWherter 498617 5246 N. CR 600 W. Royal Center IN. 46978 ilmkah@yahoo.com (765) 650-0876 2 1
Grant Oaks 498141 17987 Ash Drive Harris MO 64645 Justin.Oaks@plantpioneer.com (660) 359-7973 1
Joel Olson 51538 3048 7rd st Atkins Ia 52206 jmolson44@gmail.com (319) 929-6450 1
jeff peters il 1 2

pierce and odell oh 1
Quizz Herefords 495225 4329 Kite Rd St. Paris OH 43072 mquizz@woh.rr.com (937) 215-2580 3 4 1

Mark Rauert 494555 13906 Japp LN Kennard NE 68034 rauertmj@gmail.com (308) 383-5989 2
Steven Resler 494253 6743 Austin Rd Owatonna MN 55060 sresler@legendseeds.net (507) 456-7746 3

Richey and Rincker 
Genetics 74718 & 495571 421 CR 1300 E Windsor IL 61957 Rinckerl@hotmail.com (217) 246-6501 1

John Robb 3612 Como Ct Normal Il 61761 macdtfd1415@hotmail.com (309) 261-1379 1
Erin Robinson 500809 3301 W 1200 S Romney IN 47981 egsmith5@gmail.com (765) 585-1392 1

Casey Schnitz
cw 12761 hereford 
501785 2016 n46th road Leland IL 60531 kerryandcindyschnitz@gmail.com (815) 252-9224 1 1

Todd Smith 123684/492093 6233 W 50 S Lebanon IN 46052 showpigdad68@yahoo.com (765) 894-0248 1
Randy Stephen 2626 E 200 S Portland IN 47371 randystephen1988@gmail.com (260) 703-1451 1 1
Ross and Rhett Taylor 501771 102058 highway 56 Okemah OK 74859 jwtaylor@okemahk12.com (918) 268-0085 3 1
Kane and Emily Weinberg 498163 15910 Sportsmen Rd. Trenton IL 62293 kraig.weinberg@merck.com (312) 560-5943 1 2 1
Alexia Wilt 132145 539 W 750 N Lebanon IN. 46052 wilttyler@yahoo.com (740) 572-1249 1


